FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Wright to Engrossed House Bill No. 892 by Representative Wright

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 7, line 9, change "the statement" to "a statement"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 7, line 11, change "a statement" to "the statement"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 7, line 20, after "association" and before "or" insert a comma ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 7, line 23, change "disclosed to, known" to "disclosed to or known"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 8, line 11, change "proceedings" to "proceeding"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 8, delete line 17 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- "(2) The interests that the nonprofit association seeks to protect are germane
- to its"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 14, line 17, change "administrator, and" to "administrator; however,"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 14, line 18, after "authorization" and before "to" delete "of authority"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 20 On page 15, line 5, change "electronic record" to "electronic copy"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 16, line 28, change "expense" to "expenses"